DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

MIDDLESBROUGH VETS4PETS LIMITED

MIDDLESEX COLLEGE OF HIGHER
EDUCATION LIMITED

MIDDLESEX COLLEGE OF HIGHER
EDUCATION LIMITED

MIDDLESEX PLASTERING LIMITED

MIDDLESEX PLASTERING LIMITED

MIDDLESEX PLASTERING LIMITED

MIDDLESHAM FLAT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

MIDDLETHORPE HOLDINGS LIMITED

MIDDLETON GROUP SERVICES LIMITED

MIDDLETON (BROS) LIMITED

MIDDLETON (BROS) LIMITED

MIDDLETON COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
LIMITED

MIDDLETON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MIDDLETON GROVE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MIDDLETON GROVE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MIDDLETON GROVE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MIDDLETON GROVE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MIDDLETON GROVE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MIDDLETON PHARMACY LIMITED

MIDDLETON PLASTERERS LIMITED

MIDDLEWOOD BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

MIDDLEWOOD BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

MIDDLEWOOD PARK MAINTENANCE (NO.
2) LIMITED

MIDDLEWOOD PARK MAINTENANCE (NO.
2) LIMITED

MIDEAST SHIPPING & TRADING
(EUROPE) LIMITED

MIDEK CONSULTANCY & COMMUNICATIONS
LTD

MIDEK CONSULTANCY & COMMUNICATIONS
LTD

MID ENGLAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MID-ESSEX PROPERTY AND INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MID-ESSEX PROPERTY AND INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MID-ESSEX PROPERTY AND INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MID-GLAM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MIDGROVE LIMITED

MIDGROVE LIMITED

MIDGROVE LIMITED

MIDGROVE LIMITED

MID-HANTS RAILWAY LIMITED

MIDHOLD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MIDI COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

MIDJ CORP LTD

MIDJ CORP LTD

MID KENT FABRICATIONS LIMITED

MID KENT SCAFFOLDING LTD

MIDLAND AEROSPACE LIMITED

06923139
07276670

07276670

05395854
05395854
05395854
01384656

06810203
05835892
06818040
06818040
02590580

05378105
03058875
03058875
03058875
03058875
03058875
03127691
05002644
04785257
04785257
02913674

02913674

07258064

03563039

03563039

02186218
01205943

01205943

01205943

01391724
02609099
02609099
02609099
02609099
01117090
02407248
06572597
06774971
06774971
06512390
03685047
04326476
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08/06/2010
08/06/2010

08/06/2010

08/06/2010
08/06/2010
08/06/2010
06/06/2010

02/06/2010
07/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
08/06/2010

07/06/2010
07/06/2010
07/06/2010
07/06/2010
07/06/2010
07/06/2010
08/06/2010
07/06/2010
08/06/2010
08/06/2010
04/06/2010

04/06/2010
02/06/2010
06/06/2010
06/06/2010

07/06/2010
04/06/2010

04/06/2010
04/06/2010

02/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
08/06/2010
07/06/2010
03/06/2010
03/06/2010
07/06/2010
03/06/2010
04/06/2010

MIDDLESBROUGH M S THERAPY CENTRE LTD 05784136

MIDLAND AEROSPACE LIMITED
MIDLAND AEROSPACE LIMITED
MIDLAND AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED
MIDLAND AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED
MIDLAND BUS COMPANY LIMITED
MIDLAND BUS COMPANY LIMITED
MIDLAND BUS COMPANY LIMITED
MIDLAND CABLE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
MIDLAND CANAL CENTRE LIMITED
MIDLAND CANAL CENTRE LIMITED
MIDLAND CANAL CENTRE LIMITED

MIDLAND CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
MIDLAND CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
MIDLAND CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

MIDLAND COATINGS LIMITED
MIDLAND COATINGS LIMITED
MIDLAND COUNTIES HEATING SERVICES
LIMITED
MIDLAND COUNTIES RECYCLING LIMITED
MIDLAND COUNTIES RECYCLING LIMITED
MIDLAND DISPLAYS LIMITED
MIDLAND EDUCATIONAL AND TRAINING
SERVICES COMMUNITY INTEREST COMP
MIDLAND EDUCATIONAL AND TRAINING
SERVICES COMMUNITY INTEREST COMP
MIDLAND ELEVATOR SERVICES LIMITED
MIDLAND ELEVATOR SERVICES LIMITED
MIDLAND ELEVATOR SERVICES LIMITED
MIDLAND ELEVATOR SERVICES LIMITED
MIDLAND ELITE PAVING LIMITED
MIDLAND FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
MIDLAND FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
MIDLAND FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
MIDLAND FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
MIDLAND 4X4 BREAKERS LIMITED
MIDLAND 4X4 BREAKERS LIMITED
MIDLAND HAND CAR WASH LIMITED
MIDLAND HAND CAR WASH LIMITED
MIDLAND HEATING SERVICES LIMITED
THE MIDLAND HOTEL (GLOS) LTD
MIDLAND INTERIORS GROUP LIMITED
MIDLAND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MIDLAND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MIDLAND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

MIDLAND KNEE AND HIP SERVICE LIMITED

MIDLAND MANAGEMENT COMPANY ST
ALBANS LIMITED

MIDLAND MOBILITY LIMITED

MIDLAND MOBILITY LIMITED

MIDLAND MOBILITY LIMITED

MIDLAND PATHOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED
MIDLAND PATHOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED
MIDLAND PATHOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED

04326476
04326476
02820050

02820050

06256784
06256784
06256784
06687444
05815536
05815536
05815536
05241850
05241850
05241850
00838162
00838162
01127648

06881435
06881435
04397165
06934039

06934039

06612076
06612076
06612076
06612076
06690912
05779314
05779314
05779314
05779314
07277135
07277135
05802578
05802578
06908795
06172732
02081829
04427232
04427232
04427232
06877152
03502890

02012080
02012080
02012080
02389365
02389365
02389365

(D2)
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(D2)

(C3)

08/06/2010
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04/06/2010
06/06/2010

06/06/2010

08/06/2010
07/06/2010
08/06/2010
04/06/2010
03/06/2010
03/06/2010
03/06/2010
07/06/2010
07/06/2010
07/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
08/06/2010

07/06/2010
07/06/2010
02/06/2010
03/06/2010

03/06/2010

07/06/2010
07/06/2010
07/06/2010
07/06/2010
07/06/2010
03/06/2010
03/06/2010
03/06/2010
03/06/2010
08/06/2010
08/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
03/06/2010
02/06/2010
02/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
02/06/2010
02/06/2010

02/06/2010
02/06/2010
02/06/2010
07/06/2010
07/06/2010
07/06/2010



